Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
B-15
DMB and MDPL Key Switches
Momentary key switch for printed circuit
board mounting.
DMB, momentary switch with rocker

Legending
DMB MDPL
Ordering code 1 2 3 4 5 6
Example: DMB 2 S 40-50 BTN 90
1 Designation: DMB, MDPL
2 LED: 0 = without,
1 = 1 LED
2 = 2 LED
3 Contact material: S = silver,
G = gold
4 LED color: 40 = red,
50 = green,
30 = yellow,
40-50 = red-green,
40-30 = red-yellow
5 Button: BTN
5 Button color: 00 = white,
20 = light grey,
30 = yellow,
40 = red,
50 = green,
60 = blue,
80 = ivory,
90 = black